Ultra-Compact Photomicrosensors
with Surface-Mount Design
■ Surface mount design, and tape and reel
packaging facilitate automated PCB
assembly
■ Compact size makes these sensors ideal
for use in applications with restricted
space
■ High-resolution sensing with
phototransistor output
■ Dual channel model that is ideal for
encoder applications (EE-SX1131)
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Slot width Slot depth Sensing object Weight Part number
Transmissive 1 mm 2 mm Opaque 0.05 g EE-SX1107
0.15 x 0.6 mm min.
2 mm 2.8 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1108
0.3 x 1.0 mm min.
3 mm 3.5 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1109
0.5 x 1.0 mm min.
Dual channel 2 mm 2.8 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1131
transmissive 0.3 x 1.0 mm min.
EE-SX1107/1108/1109/1131